
P1500

 1. 1280 Torben Rundqvist Vårgårda PSK 1480 82 S

 2. 1726 Patrik Fritzson Göteborgs PSSK 1467 71 B

 3. 4254 Johan Ahlbeck Torna Hällestads PSK 1442 61 B

 4. 1108 Tord Andersson Torups PK 1439 62 B

 5. 2635 Peter Bengtsson Malmö PK 1431 49 B

 6. 4255 Conny Johannesson Torna Hällestads PSK 1402 47

 7. 4791 Richard Hansson PK Elbogen 1393 44

 8. 4525 Robert Antonsson Göteborgs PSSK 1384 41

 9. 1528 Bo-Roger Johansson Halmstads SSK 1382 32

 10. 4324 Andreas Bengtsson Halmstads SSK 1371 42

 11. 4760 Niklas Ekbladh Torna Hällestads PSK 1327 22

 12. 4792 Otto Persson Malmö PK 1293 25

 13. 3883 Mikael Bäckman Malmö PK 1226 41

 14. 4761 Tim Vahamaki Malmö PK 1115 23

 15. 4526 Christoffer Hanzen Jönköpings PK 940 12

R1500

 1. 1280 Torben Rundqvist Vårgårda PSK 1483 84 S

 2. 1726 Patrik Fritzson Göteborgs PSSK 1465 80 B

 3. 2560 Håkan Johansson Falkenbergs PK 1460 74 B

 4. 2664 Monica Rundqvist Vårgårda PSK 1456 69 B

 5. 1730 Ulf Sandahl Mölndals SF 1430 39

 6. 4254 Johan Ahlbeck Torna Hällestads PSK 1414 51

 7. 4324 Andreas Bengtsson Halmstads SSK 1414 39

 8. 4525 Robert Antonsson Göteborgs PSSK 1412 45

 9. 2312 Ronny Meijer Göteborgs PSSK 1396 40

 10. 4326 Mattias Isaksson Falkenbergs PK 1391 36

 11. 1405 Björn Borg Torups PK 1359 40

 12. 4797 Martin Bengtsson Jönköpings PK 1283 19

SP5"

 1. 2560 Håkan Johansson Falkenbergs PK 577 27 S

 2. 4525 Robert Antonsson Göteborgs PSSK 569 25 B

 3. 1730 Ulf Sandahl Mölndals SF 566 18 B

 4. 4324 Andreas Bengtsson Halmstads SSK 550 16

 5. 1528 Bo-Roger Johansson Halmstads SSK 541 7

 6. 4791 Richard Hansson PK Elbogen 532 8

 7. 3883 Mikael Bäckman Malmö PK 497 11

Arrangör:Halmstads SSK    Ansvarig utgivare:Hans Bengtsson 1 (3)

Resultatlista från Cupmatch 18/2011

Halmstad2011-06-11



SP5"

 8. 4792 Otto Persson Malmö PK 494 13

 9. 4526 Christoffer Hanzen Jönköpings PK 307 4

 10. 4762 Sophia Holmström Torna Hällestads PSK 239 4

SP5"FR

 1. 1280 Torben Rundqvist Vårgårda PSK 476 32 S

 2. 1108 Tord Andersson Torups PK 475 28 S

 3. 4525 Robert Antonsson Göteborgs PSSK 469 25 B

 4. 1726 Patrik Fritzson Göteborgs PSSK 469 13 B

 5. 4791 Richard Hansson PK Elbogen 465 20 B

 6. 2635 Peter Bengtsson Malmö PK 464 21 B

 7. 4254 Johan Ahlbeck Torna Hällestads PSK 464 14

 8. 1730 Ulf Sandahl Mölndals SF 462 18

 9. 4324 Andreas Bengtsson Halmstads SSK 455 13

 10. 4255 Conny Johannesson Torna Hällestads PSK 453 15

 11. 4326 Mattias Isaksson Falkenbergs PK 452 17

 12. 1528 Bo-Roger Johansson Halmstads SSK 452 15

 13. 3883 Mikael Bäckman Malmö PK 448 14

 14. 2312 Ronny Meijer Göteborgs PSSK 447 20

 15. 4792 Otto Persson Malmö PK 430 11

 16. 4761 Tim Vahamaki Malmö PK 422 6

 17. 4797 Martin Bengtsson Jönköpings PK 398 14

 18. 4762 Sophia Holmström Torna Hällestads PSK 345 7

SR3"

 1. 1726 Patrik Fritzson Göteborgs PSSK 471 27 B

 2. 1528 Bo-Roger Johansson Halmstads SSK 463 17

 3. 4254 Johan Ahlbeck Torna Hällestads PSK 459 27

 4. 1108 Tord Andersson Torups PK 450 20

SR4"

 1. 1726 Patrik Fritzson Göteborgs PSSK 474 34 S

 2. 1108 Tord Andersson Torups PK 472 24 B

 3. 2560 Håkan Johansson Falkenbergs PK 471 28 B

 4. 1405 Björn Borg Torups PK 468 23

 5. 1730 Ulf Sandahl Mölndals SF 466 17

 6. 2312 Ronny Meijer Göteborgs PSSK 466 16

 7. 1528 Bo-Roger Johansson Halmstads SSK 465 18

Arrangör:Halmstads SSK    Ansvarig utgivare:Hans Bengtsson 2 (3)

Resultatlista från Cupmatch 18/2011
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 8. 4326 Mattias Isaksson Falkenbergs PK 443 9

 9. 4255 Conny Johannesson Torna Hällestads PSK 438 14

SR6"

 1. 2664 Monica Rundqvist Vårgårda PSK 573 19

 2. 4326 Mattias Isaksson Falkenbergs PK 542 13

Arrangör:Halmstads SSK    Ansvarig utgivare:Hans Bengtsson 3 (3)
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